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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

Time No AG

09:00 101 30+ VK Kupele Piestany/SVK – Rapid Bucharest/ROU 5 : 15

10:00 102 30+ SC Neustadt/GER – Aquatico Lviv/UKR 7 : 6

11:00 301 40+ (A) WPC Partizan Belgrade/SRB – ZV de Ham Wormermeer/NED 6 : 5

12:00 302 40+ (B) SG Stadtwerke Munich/GER – Imperial Sport Chisinau/MDA 2 : 5

13:00 701 60+/65+ SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER – Handwerk Magdeburg/GER 5 : 5

14:30 501 50+ (A) PSV Eindhoven/NED – Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN 7 : 5

15:30 502 50+ (B) HZC Robben Hilversum/NED – SV Cannstatt/GER 7 : 7

16:30 503 50+ (A) Euro Sporting Rome/ITA – Dynamo Lviv/UKR 5 : 4

17:30 504 50+ (B) Club Univ. St.Petersburg/RUS – WPM Moscow/RUS 8 : 4

18:30 Opening Ceremony

18:45 801 W30+ SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER – SC Aegir Essen/GER 10 : 6

Time No AG

09:00 201 35+ ASD Pol. Pozzillo Acireale/ITA – VK Veteran 70 Split/CRO 3 : 11

10:00 202 35+ CCCP Masters Moscow/RUS – ACS Brenntag Rom./ROU 9 : 5

11:00 401 45+ (A) Socchi/RUS – WPC Kiev/UKR 5 : 11

12:00 402 45+ (B) Esti Izmir/TUR – Euro Sporting Rome/ITA 15 : 5

13:00 403 45+ (A) Dyn. Masters Moscow/RUS – Happy Hippos Budapest/HUN 8 : 7

14:30 601 55+ Euro Sporting Rome/ITA – SC Duesseldorf 98/GER 2 : 11

15:30 602 55+ SC Kalev Tallinn/EST – Neptun Berlin-Koepenick/GER 7 : 8

16:30 303 40+ (A) Dubrovnik Masters/CRO – CC Ortigia Syracuse/ITA 9 : 1

17:30 702 60+/65+ Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN – SV Cannstatt/GER (60+) 2 : 12

18:30 Opening Ceremony (at pool 1)

18:45 703 60+/65+ SV Cannstatt/GER (65+) – VK Kupele Piestany/SVK 4 : 4

Teams

Teams

Day One (Monday, 04 July 2011)

RESULTS

Result

Result

POOL 1

POOL 2
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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

POOL 1

Time No AG

09:00 603 55+ SC Duesseldorf 98/GER – Neptun Berlin-Koepenick/GER 10 : 3

10:00 604 55+ Euro Sporting Rome/ITA – SC Kalev Tallinn/EST 8 : 3

11:00 704 60+/65+ VK Kupele Piestany/SVK – SV Cannstatt/GER (60+) 5 : 7

12:00 705 60+/65+ Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN – SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 3 : 13

13:00 706 60+/65+ Handwerk Magdeburg/GER – SV Cannstatt/GER (65+) 13 : 4

14:30 203 35+ TV Gut Heil HH-Billstedt/GER – CCCP Masters Moscow/RUS 1 : 11

15:30 204 35+ ACS Brenntag Rom./ROU – ASD Pol. Pozzillo Acireale/ITA 13 : 8

16:30 404 45+ (B) WSG Oberhausen/GER – Esti Izmir/TUR 5 : 14

17:30 405 45+ (A) WPC Kiev/UKR – Happy Hippos Budapest/HUN 6 : 6

18:30 406 45+ (A) Socchi/RUS – Dyn. Masters Moscow/RUS 3 : 23

POOL 2

Time No AG

09:00 505 50+ (B) SV Cannstatt/GER – WPM Moscow/RUS 5 : 6

10:00 506 50+ (A) Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN – Dynamo Lviv/UKR 2 : 3

11:00 507 50+ (B) HZC Robben Hilversum/NED – Club Univ. St.Petersburg/RUS 11 : 5

12:00 508 50+ (A) PSV Eindhoven/NED – Euro Sporting Rome/ITA 3 : 9

13:00 103 30+ Aquatico Lviv/UKR – VK Kupele Piestany/SVK 12 : 1

14:30 304 40+ (B) Water Polo Romania/ROU – SG Stadtwerke Munich/GER 7 : 2

15:30 305 40+ (A) ZV de Ham Wormermeer/NED – CC Ortigia Syracuse/ITA 6 : 6

16:30 306 40+ (A) WPC Partizan Belgrade/SRB – Dubrovnik Masters/CRO 1 : 9

17:30 802 W30+ Hohenlimburger SV/GER – SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 9 : 6

18:30 104 30+ SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER – SC Neustadt/GER 6 : 3

Result

Result

RESULTS

Teams

Teams

Day Two (Tuesday, 05 July 2011)
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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

POOL 1

Time No AG

09:00 307 40+ (B) Water Polo Romania/ROU – Imperial Sport Chisinau/MDA 7 : 6

10:00 308 40+ (A) Dubrovnik Masters/CRO – ZV de Ham Wormermeer/NED 13 : 6

11:00 408 45+ (A) Happy Hippos Budapest/HUN – Socchi/RUS 16 : 8

12:00 509 50+ (A) Euro Sporting Rome/ITA – Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN 13 : 3

13:00 205 35+ VK Veteran 70 Split/CRO – ACS Brenntag Rom./ROU 8 : 7

14:30 511 50+ (B) Club Univ. St.Petersburg/RUS – SV Cannstatt/GER 3 : 8

15:30 605 55+ Neptun Berlin-Koepenick/GER – Euro Sporting Rome/ITA 3 : 5

16:30 708 60+/65+ Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN – VK Kupele Piestany/SVK 6 : 11

17:30 105 30+ Rapid Bucharest/ROU – Aquatico Lviv/UKR 6 : 7

18:30 106 30+ VK Kupele Piestany/SVK – SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 3 : 16

POOL 2

Time No AG

09:00 407 45+ (B) WSG Oberhausen/GER – Euro Sporting Rome/ITA 6 : 7

10:00 309 40+ (A) CC Ortigia Syracuse/ITA – WPC Partizan Belgrade/SRB 7 : 8

11:00 409 45+ (A) Dyn. Masters Moscow/RUS – WPC Kiev/UKR 4 : 4

12:00 510 50+ (A) Dynamo Lviv/UKR – PSV Eindhoven/NED 6 0

13:00 707 60+/65+ SV Cannstatt/GER (65+) – SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 3 : 4

14:30 512 50+ (B) WPM Moscow/RUS – HZC Robben Hilversum/NED 4 : 12

15:30 606 55+ SC Kalev Tallinn/EST – SC Duesseldorf 98/GER 5 : 10

16:30 709 60+/65+ SV Cannstatt/GER (60+) – Handwerk Magdeburg/GER 3 : 4

17:30 206 35+ ASD Pol. Pozzillo Acireale/ITA – TV Gut Heil HH-Billstedt/GER 9 : 7

18:30 803 W30+ SC Aegir Essen/GER – Hohenlimburger SV/GER 3 : 10

Result

Result

RESULTS

Teams

Teams

Day Three (Wednesday, 06 July 2011)
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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

POOL 1

Time No AG

12:00 310 40+ (P5-7) SG Stadtwerke Munich/GER – CC Ortigia Syracuse/ITA 4 : 10

13:00 710 60+/65+ SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER – VK Kupele Piestany/SVK 9 : 4

14:00 107 30+ SC Neustadt/GER – VK Kupele Piestany/SVK 14 : 5

15:00 207 35+ CCCP Masters Moscow/RUS – ASD Pol. Pozzillo Acireale/ITA 6 : 5

16:00 208 35+ TV Gut Heil HH-Billstedt/GER – VK Veteran 70 Split/CRO 4 : 12

17:00 712 60+/65+ Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN – Handwerk Magdeburg/GER 4 : 7

18:00 311 40+ (SF1) Dubrovnik Masters/CRO – Imperial Sport Chisinau/MDA 15 : 6

19:00 312 40+ (SF2) Water Polo Romania/ROU – WPC Partizan Belgrade/SRB 5 : 0

POOL 2

Time No AG

12:00 410 45+ (P5-7) WSG Oberhausen/GER – Socchi/RUS 8 : 11

13:00 804 W30+ Hohenlimburger SV/GER – SC Aegir Essen/GER 16 : 4

14:00 711 60+/65+ SV Cannstatt/GER (60+) – SV Cannstatt/GER (65+) 9 : 5

15:00 411 45+ (SF1) Dyn. Masters Moscow/RUS – Euro Sporting Rome/ITA 4 : 2

16:00 412 45+ (SF2) Esti Izmir/TUR – WPC Kiev/UKR 7 : 12

17:00 108 30+ SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER – Rapid Bucharest/ROU 6 : 3

18:00 513 50+ (P5-8) PSV Eindhoven/NED – WPM Moscow/RUS 7 : 14

19:00 514 50+ (P5-8) Club Univ. St.Petersburg/RUS – Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN 6 : 5

Result

Result

RESULTS

Teams

Teams

Day Four (Thursday, 07 July 2011)

- 5 -



VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

POOL 1

Time No AG

09:00 209 35+ ACS Brenntag Rom./ROU – TV Gut Heil HH-Billstedt/GER 14 : 6

10:00 805 W30+ SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER – Hohenlimburger SV/GER 4 : 4

11:00 515 50+ (P7/8) PSV Eindhoven/NED – Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN 5 : 7

12:00 714 60+/65+ SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER – SV Cannstatt/GER (60+) 3 : 5

13:00 109 30+ Aquatico Lviv/UKR – SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 6 : 2

15:30 414 45+ (P3/4) Euro Sporting Rome/ITA – Esti Izmir/TUR                    e.t. 6 : 10

16:30 314 40+ (P3/4) Imperial Sport Chisinau/MDA – WPC Partizan Belgrade/SRB 12 : 4

17:30 607 55+ (SF1) SC Duesseldorf 98/GER – SC Kalev Tallinn/EST 8 : 5

18:30 517 50+ (SF1) Euro Sporting Rome/ITA – SV Cannstatt/GER 10 : 7

POOL 2

Time No AG

09:00 210 35+ VK Veteran 70 Split/CRO – CCCP Masters Moscow/RUS 5 : 8

10:00 413 45+ (P5-7) Happy Hippos Budapest/HUN – Socchi/RUS 16 : 10

11:00 713 60+/65+ VK Kupele Piestany/SVK – Handwerk Magdeburg/GER 3 : 7

12:00 715 60+/65+ Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN – SV Cannstatt/GER (65+) 1 : 9

13:00 110 30+ Rapid Bucharest/ROU – SC Neustadt/GER 4 : 4

15:30 313 40+ (P5-7) ZV de Ham Wormermeer/NED – CC Ortigia Syracuse/ITA 8 : 12

16:30 516 50+ (P5/6) WPM Moscow/RUS – Club Univ. St.Petersburg/RUS 6 : 5

17:30 608 55+ (SF2) Euro Sporting Rome/ITA – Neptun Berlin-Koepenick/GER 6 : 4

18:30 518 50+ (SF2) HZC Robben Hilversum/NED – Dynamo Lviv/UKR 13 : 5

Result

Result

RESULTS

Teams

Teams

Day Five (Friday, 08 July 2011)
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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

POOL 1

Time No AG

09:00 716 60+ (P5/6) SV Cannstatt/GER (65+) – Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN 9 : 2

10:15 519 50+ (P3/4) SV Cannstatt/GER – Dynamo Lviv/UKR 8 : 3

11:30 717 60+ (P3/4) SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER – VK Kupele Piestany/SVK 3 : 4

12:45 111 30+(P3/4) SC Neustadt/GER – Rapid Bucharest/ROU 10 : 4

15:00 610 55+ (P1/2) SC Duesseldorf 98/GER – Euro Sporting Rome/ITA 5 : 1

16:15 520 50+ (P1/2) Euro Sporting Rome/ITA – HZC Robben Hilversum/NED 9 : 7

17:30 316 40+ (P1/2) Dubrovnik Masters/CRO – Water Polo Romania/ROU 3 : 4

18:45 Closing Ceremony

19:00 112 30+ (P1/2) Aquatico Lviv/UKR – SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 5 : 10

POOL 2

Time No AG

09:00 415 45+ (P5-7) Happy Hippos Budapest/HUN – WSG Oberhausen/GER 12 : 6

10:15 315 40+ (P5-7) ZV de Ham Wormermeer/NED – SG Stadtwerke Munich/GER 3 : 8

11:30 609 55+ (P3/4) SC Kalev Tallinn/EST – Neptun Berlin-Koepenick/GER 9 : 11

12:45 211 35+ (P3/4) ACS Brenntag Rom./ROU – ASD Pol. Pozzillo Acireale/ITA 11 : 3

15:00 806 W30+ SC Aegir Essen/GER – SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 4 : 12

16:15 718 60+ (P1/2) Handwerk Magdeburg/GER – SV Cannstatt/GER (60+) 1 : 4

17:30 416 45+ (P1/2) Dyn. Masters Moscow/RUS – WPC Kiev/UKR 6 : 4

18:45 Closing Ceremony (at pool 1)

19:00 212 35+ (P1/2) CCCP Masters Moscow/RUS – VK Veteran 70 Split/CRO 10 : 0

Result

Result

RESULTS

Teams

Teams

Day Six (Saturday, 09 Juli 2011)
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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

No Day Time P
101 4 Jul 09:00 1 – Rapid Bucharest/ROU 5 : 15

102 4 Jul 10:00 1 – Aquatico Lviv/UKR 7 : 6

103 5 Jul 13:00 2 – VK Kupele Piestany/SVK 12 : 1

104 5 Jul 18:30 2 – SC Neustadt/GER 6 : 3

105 6 Jul 17:30 1 – Aquatico Lviv/UKR 6 : 7

106 6 Jul 18:30 1 – SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 3 : 16

107 7 Jul 14:00 1 – VK Kupele Piestany/SVK 14 : 5

108 7 Jul 17:00 2 – Rapid Bucharest/ROU 6 : 3

109 8 Jul 13:00 1 – SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 6 : 2

110 8 Jul 13:00 2 – SC Neustadt/GER 4 : 4

Result Preliminary Round
Pl Team M Pts

1 Aquatico Lviv/UKR 4 9 31 : 16

2 SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 4 9 30 : 15

3 SC Neustadt/GER 4 7 28 : 21

4 Rapid Bucharest/ROU 4 4 28 : 22

5 VK Kupele Piestany/SVK 4 0 14 : 57

No Day Time P RM
111 9 Jul 12:45 1 P3/4 SC Neustadt/GER – Rapid Bucharest/ROU 10 : 4

112 9 Jul 19:00 1 P1/2 Aquatico Lviv/UKR – SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 5 : 10

Pl Team

1 SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER

2 Aquatico Lviv/UKR

3 SC Neustadt/GER

4 Rapid Bucharest/ROU

5 VK Kupele Piestany/SVK

Aquatico Lviv/UKR

Rapid Bucharest/ROU

SC Neustadt/GER

SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER

VK Kupele Piestany/SVK

SC Neustadt/GER

Aquatico Lviv/UKR

SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER

Rapid Bucharest/ROU

VK Kupele Piestany/SVK

Preliminary Round
Teams

 RESULTS MEN AGE GROUP 30+

Result

Final Result

Goals

Teams
Final Matches Place 1-4

Result
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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

No Day Time P
201 4 Jul 09:00 2 ASD Pol. Pozzillo Acireale/ITA – VK Veteran 70 Split/CRO 3 : 11

202 4 Jul 10:00 2 CCCP Masters Moscow/RUS – ACS Brenntag Rom./ROU 9 : 5

203 5 Jul 14:30 1 TV Gut Heil HH-Billstedt/GER – CCCP Masters Moscow/RUS 1 : 11

204 5 Jul 15:30 1 ACS Brenntag Rom./ROU – ASD Pol. Pozzillo Acireale/ITA 13 : 8

205 6 Jul 13:00 1 VK Veteran 70 Split/CRO – ACS Brenntag Rom./ROU 8 : 7

206 6 Jul 17:30 2 ASD Pol. Pozzillo Acireale/ITA – TV Gut Heil HH-Billstedt/GER 9 : 7

207 7 Jul 15:00 1 CCCP Masters Moscow/RUS – ASD Pol. Pozzillo Acireale/ITA 6 : 5

208 7 Jul 16:00 1 TV Gut Heil HH-Billstedt/GER – VK Veteran 70 Split/CRO 4 : 12

209 8 Jul 09:00 1 ACS Brenntag Rom./ROU – TV Gut Heil HH-Billstedt/GER 14 : 6

210 8 Jul 09:00 2 VK Veteran 70 Split/CRO – CCCP Masters Moscow/RUS 5 : 8

Result Preliminary Round
Pl Team M Pts

1 CCCP Masters Moscow/RUS 4 12 34 : 16

2 VK Veteran 70 Split/CRO 4 9 36 : 22

3 ACS Brenntag Rom./ROU 4 6 39 : 31

4 ASD Pol. Pozzillo Acireale/ITA 4 3 25 : 37

5 TV Gut Heil HH-Billstedt/GER 4 0 18 : 46

No Day Time P RM
211 9 Jul 12:45 2 P3/4 ACS Brenntag Rom./ROU – ASD Pol. Pozzillo Acireale/ITA 11 : 3

212 9 Jul 19:00 2 P1/2 CCCP Masters Moscow/RUS – VK Veteran 70 Split/CRO 10 : 0

Pl

1 CCCP Masters Moscow/RUS

2 Not Awarded

3 ACS Brenntag Rom./ROU

4 ASD Pol. Pozzillo Acireale/ITA

5 TV Gut Heil HH-Billstedt/GER

VK Veteran 70 Split/CRO Disqualified

 RESULTS MEN AGE GROUP 35+

Goals

Preliminary Round

Team

Teams
Final Matches Place 1-4

ResultTeams

Final Result
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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

No Day Time P
301 4 Jul 11:00 1 WPC Partizan Belgrade/SRB – ZV de Ham Wormermeer/NED 6 : 5

303 4 Jul 16:30 1 Dubrovnik Masters/CRO – CC Ortigia Syracuse/ITA 9 : 1

305 5 Jul 15:30 2 ZV de Ham Wormermeer/NED – CC Ortigia Syracuse/ITA 6 : 6

306 5 Jul 16:30 2 WPC Partizan Belgrade/SRB – Dubrovnik Masters/CRO 1 : 9

308 6 Jul 10:00 1 Dubrovnik Masters/CRO – ZV de Ham Wormermeer/NED 13 : 6

309 6 Jul 10:00 2 CC Ortigia Syracuse/ITA – WPC Partizan Belgrade/SRB 7 : 8

Result Preliminary Round
Pl Team M Pts

1 Dubrovnik Masters/CRO 3 9 31 : 8

2 WPC Partizan Belgrade/SRB 3 6 15 : 21

3 ZV de Ham Wormermeer/NED 3 1 17 : 25

4 CC Ortigia Syracuse/ITA 3 1 14 : 23

No Day Time P
302 4 Jul 12:00 1 SG Stadtwerke Munich/GER – Imperial Sport Chisinau/MDA 2 : 5

304 5 Jul 14:30 2 Water Polo Romania/ROU – SG Stadtwerke Munich/GER 7 : 2

307 6 Jul 09:00 1 Water Polo Romania/ROU – Imperial Sport Chisinau/MDA 7 : 6

Result Preliminary Round
Pl Team M Pts

1 Water Polo Romania/ROU 2 6 14 : 8

2 Imperial Sport Chisinau/MDA 2 3 11 : 9

3 SG Stadtwerke Munich/GER 2 0 4 : 12

 RESULTS MEN AGE GROUP 40+

Goals

Page 1 Preliminary Round

Goals

Preliminary Round Group A
Result

Result
Preliminary Round Group B

Teams

Teams
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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

No Day Time P
310 7 Jul 12:00 1 P5-7 SG Stadtwerke Munich/GER – CC Ortigia Syracuse/ITA 4 : 10

313 8 Jul 15:30 2 P5-7 ZV de Ham Wormermeer/NED – CC Ortigia Syracuse/ITA 8 : 12

315 9 Jul 10:15 2 P5-7 ZV de Ham Wormermeer/NED – SG Stadtwerke Munich/GER 3 : 8

Pl Team Pts

1 CC Ortigia Syracuse/ITA 2 6 22 : 12

2 SG Stadtwerke Munich/GER 2 3 12 : 13

3 ZV de Ham Wormermeer/NED 2 0 11 : 20

No Day Time P RM
311 7 Jul 18:00 1 SF1 Dubrovnik Masters/CRO – Imperial Sport Chisinau/MDA 15 : 6

312 7 Jul 19:00 1 SF2 Water Polo Romania/ROU – WPC Partizan Belgrade/SRB 5 : 0

314 8 Jul 16:30 1 P3/4 Imperial Sport Chisinau/MDA – WPC Partizan Belgrade/SRB 12 : 4

316 9 Jul 17:30 1 P1/2 Dubrovnik Masters/CRO – Water Polo Romania/ROU 3 : 4

Pl

1 Water Polo Romania/ROU

2 Dubrovnik Masters/CRO

3 Imperial Sport Chisinau/MDA

4 WPC Partizan Belgrade/SRB

5 CC Ortigia Syracuse/ITA

6 SG Stadtwerke Munich/GER

7 ZV de Ham Wormermeer/NED

Team

 RESULTS MEN AGE GROUP 40+

Teams
Final Matches Place 1-4

Teams

Page 2 Final Results

Goals

Result Ranking Matches Place 5 - 7

Ranking Matches Place 5 - 7

Final Result

Result

Result
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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

No Day Time P
401 4 Jul 11:00 2 Socchi/RUS – WPC Kiev/UKR 5 : 11

403 4 Jul 13:00 2 Dyn. Masters Moscow/RUS – Happy Hippos Budapest/HUN 8 : 7

405 5 Jul 17:30 1 WPC Kiev/UKR – Happy Hippos Budapest/HUN 6 : 6

406 5 Jul 18:30 1 Socchi/RUS – Dyn. Masters Moscow/RUS 3 : 23

408 6 Jul 11:00 2 Dyn. Masters Moscow/RUS – WPC Kiev/UKR 4 : 4

409 6 Jul 11:00 1 Happy Hippos Budapest/HUN – Socchi/RUS 16 : 8

Result Preliminary Round
Pl Team M Pts

1 Dyn. Masters Moscow/RUS 3 7 35 : 14

2 WPC Kiev/UKR 3 5 21 : 15

3 Happy Hippos Budapest/HUN 3 4 29 : 22

4 Socchi/RUS 3 0 16 : 50

No Day Time P
402 4 Jul 12:00 2 Esti Izmir/TUR – Euro Sporting Rome/ITA 15 : 5

404 5 Jul 16:30 1 WSG Oberhausen/GER – Esti Izmir/TUR 5 : 14

407 6 Jul 09:00 2 WSG Oberhausen/GER – Euro Sporting Rome/ITA 6 : 7

Result Preliminary Round
Pl Team M Pts

1 Esti Izmir/TUR 2 6 29 : 10

2 Euro Sporting Rome/ITA 2 3 12 : 21

3 WSG Oberhausen/GER 2 0 11 : 21

Goals

Result

ResultTeams

 RESULTS MEN AGE GROUP 45+

Page 1 Preliminary Round

Preliminary Round Group A

Preliminary Round Group B

Teams

Goals
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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

No Day Time P
410 7 Jul 12:00 2 P5-7 WSG Oberhausen/GER – Socchi/RUS 8 : 11

413 8 Jul 10:00 2 P5-7 Happy Hippos Budapest/HUN – Socchi/RUS 16 : 10

415 9 Jul 09:00 2 P5-7 Happy Hippos Budapest/HUN – WSG Oberhausen/GER 12 : 6

Pl Team Pts

1 Happy Hippos Budapest/HUN 2 6 28 : 16

2 Socchi/RUS 2 3 21 : 24

3 WSG Oberhausen/GER 2 0 14 : 23

No Day Time P RM
411 7 Jul 15:00 2 SF1 Dyn. Masters Moscow/RUS – Euro Sporting Rome/ITA 4 : 2

412 7 Jul 16:00 2 SF2 Esti Izmir/TUR – WPC Kiev/UKR 7 : 12

414 8 Jul 15:30 1 P3/4 Euro Sporting Rome/ITA – Esti Izmir/TUR e.t. 6 : 10

416 9 Jul 17:30 2 P1/2 Dyn. Masters Moscow/RUS – WPC Kiev/UKR 6 : 4

Pl

1 Dyn. Masters Moscow/RUS

2 WPC Kiev/UKR

3 Esti Izmir/TUR

4 Euro Sporting Rome/ITA

5 Happy Hippos Budapest/HUN

6 Socchi/RUS

7 WSG Oberhausen/GER

 RESULTS MEN AGE GROUP 45+

Teams
Final Matches Place 1-4

Teams

Page 2 Final Results

Goals

Team

Result Ranking Matches Place 5 - 7

Ranking Matches Place 5 - 7
Result

Result

Final Result
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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

Preliminary Round Group A
No Day Time P
501 4 Jul 14:30 1 PSV Eindhoven/NED – Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN 7 : 5

503 4 Jul 16:30 1 Euro Sporting Rome/ITA – Dynamo Lviv/UKR 5 : 4

506 5 Jul 10:00 2 Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN – Dynamo Lviv/UKR 2 : 3

508 5 Jul 12:00 2 PSV Eindhoven/NED – Euro Sporting Rome/ITA 3 : 9

509 6 Jul 12:00 1 Euro Sporting Rome/ITA – Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN 13 : 3

510 6 Jul 12:00 2 Dynamo Lviv/UKR – PSV Eindhoven/NED 6 : 0

Result Preliminary Round
Pl Team M Pts

1 Euro Sporting Rome/ITA 3 9 27 : 10

2 Dynamo Lviv/UKR 3 6 13 : 7

3 PSV Eindhoven/NED 3 3 10 : 20

4 Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN 3 0 10 : 23

No Day Time P
502 4 Jul 15:30 1 HZC Robben Hilversum/NED – SV Cannstatt/GER 7 : 7

504 4 Jul 17:30 1 Club Univ. St.Petersburg/RUS – WPM Moscow/RUS 8 : 4

505 5 Jul 09:00 2 SV Cannstatt/GER – WPM Moscow/RUS 5 : 6

507 5 Jul 11:00 2 HZC Robben Hilversum/NED – Club Univ. St.Petersburg/RUS 11 : 5

511 6 Jul 14:30 1 Club Univ. St.Petersburg/RUS – SV Cannstatt/GER 3 : 8

512 6 Jul 14:30 2 WPM Moscow/RUS – HZC Robben Hilversum/NED 4 : 12

Result Preliminary Round
Pl Team M Pts

1 HZC Robben Hilversum/NED 3 7 30 : 16

2 SV Cannstatt/GER 3 4 20 : 16

3 Club Univ. St.Petersburg/RUS 3 3 16 : 23

4 WPM Moscow/RUS 3 3 14 : 25

Goals

 RESULTS MEN AGE GROUP 50+

Page 1 Preliminary Round

Goals

Result

Result
Preliminary Round Group B

Teams

Teams
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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

No Day Time P RM

513 7 Jul 18:00 2 P5-8 PSV Eindhoven/NED – WPM Moscow/RUS 7 : 14

514 7 Jul 19:00 2 P5-8 Club Univ. St.Petersburg/RUS – Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN 6 : 5

515 8 Jul 11:00 1 P7/8 PSV Eindhoven/NED – Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN 5 : 7

516 8 Jul 16:30 2 P5/6 WPM Moscow/RUS – Club Univ. St.Petersburg/RUS 6 : 5

No Day Time P RM

517 8 Jul 18:30 1 SF1 Euro Sporting Rome/ITA – SV Cannstatt/GER 10 : 7

518 8 Jul 18:30 2 SF2 HZC Robben Hilversum/NED – Dynamo Lviv/UKR 13 : 5

519 9 Jul 10:15 1 P3/4 SV Cannstatt/GER – Dynamo Lviv/UKR 8 : 3

520 9 Jul 16:15 1 P1/2 Euro Sporting Rome/ITA – HZC Robben Hilversum/NED 9 : 7

Pl

1 Euro Sporting Rome/ITA

2 HZC Robben Hilversum/NED

3 SV Cannstatt/GER

4 Dynamo Lviv/UKR

5 WPM Moscow/RUS

6 Club Univ. St.Petersburg/RUS

7 Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN

8 PSV Eindhoven/NED

 RESULTS MEN AGE GROUP 50+

Page 2 Final Results

Team

Ranking Matches Place 5-8

Teams

Final Result

Result

Teams

Final Matches Place 1-4

Result
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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

No Day Time P
601 4 Jul 14:30 2 Euro Sporting Rome/ITA – SC Duesseldorf 98/GER 2 : 11

602 4 Jul 15:30 2 SC Kalev Tallinn/EST – Neptun Berlin-Koepenick/GER 7 : 8

603 5 Jul 09:00 1 SC Duesseldorf 98/GER – Neptun Berlin-Koepenick/GER 10 : 3

604 5 Jul 10:00 1 Euro Sporting Rome/ITA – SC Kalev Tallinn/EST 8 : 3

605 6 Jul 15:30 1 Neptun Berlin-Koepenick/GER – Euro Sporting Rome/ITA 3 : 5

606 6 Jul 15:30 2 SC Kalev Tallinn/EST – SC Duesseldorf 98/GER 5 : 10

Result Preliminary Round
Pl Team M Pts

1 SC Duesseldorf 98/GER 3 9 31 : 10

2 Euro Sporting Rome/ITA 3 6 15 : 17

3 Neptun Berlin-Koepenick/GER 3 3 14 : 22

4 SC Kalev Tallinn/EST 3 0 15 : 26

No Day Time P RM
607 8 Jul 17:30 1 SF1 SC Duesseldorf 98/GER – SC Kalev Tallinn/EST 8 : 5

608 8 Jul 17:30 2 SF2 Euro Sporting Rome/ITA – Neptun Berlin-Koepenick/GER 6 : 4

No Day Time P RM
609 9 Jul 11:30 2 P3/4 SC Kalev Tallinn/EST – Neptun Berlin-Koepenick/GER 9 : 11

610 9 Jul 15:00 1 P1/2 SC Duesseldorf 98/GER – Euro Sporting Rome/ITA 5 : 1

Pl

1 SC Duesseldorf 98/GER

2 Euro Sporting Rome/ITA

3 Neptun Berlin-Koepenick/GER

4 SC Kalev Tallinn/EST

Goals

Semi Finals

Teams

 RESULTS MEN AGE GROUP 55+

Result

Result

Teams

Result
Preliminary Round

Final Result
Team

Teams
Final Matches Place 1-4
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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

No Day Time P

701 4 Jul 13:00 1 SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER – Handwerk Magdeburg/GER 5 : 5

702 4 Jul 17:30 2 Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN – SV Cannstatt/GER (60+) 2 : 12

703 4 Jul 18:45 2 SV Cannstatt/GER (65+) – VK Kupele Piestany/SVK 4 : 4

704 5 Jul 11:00 1 VK Kupele Piestany/SVK – SV Cannstatt/GER (60+) 5 : 7

705 5 Jul 12:00 1 Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN – SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 3 : 13

706 5 Jul 13:00 1 Handwerk Magdeburg/GER – SV Cannstatt/GER (65+) 13 : 4

707 6 Jul 13:00 2 SV Cannstatt/GER (65+) – SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 3 : 4

708 6 Jul 16:30 1 Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN – VK Kupele Piestany/SVK 6 : 11

709 6 Jul 16:30 2 SV Cannstatt/GER (60+) – Handwerk Magdeburg/GER 3 : 4

710 7 Jul 13:00 1 SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER – VK Kupele Piestany/SVK 9 : 4

711 7 Jul 14:00 2 SV Cannstatt/GER (60+) – SV Cannstatt/GER (65+) 9 : 5

712 7 Jul 17:00 1 Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN – Handwerk Magdeburg/GER 4 : 7

713 8 Jul 11:00 2 VK Kupele Piestany/SVK – Handwerk Magdeburg/GER 3 : 7

714 8 Jul 12:00 1 SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER – SV Cannstatt/GER (60+) 3 : 5

715 8 Jul 12:00 2 Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN – SV Cannstatt/GER (65+) 1 : 9

Result Preliminary Round
Pl Team M Pts

1 Handwerk Magdeburg/GER 5 13 36 : 19

2 SV Cannstatt/GER (60+) 5 12 36 : 19

3 SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 5 10 34 : 20

4 VK Kupele Piestany/SVK 5 4 27 : 33

5 SV Cannstatt/GER (65+) 5 4 25 : 31

6 Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN 5 0 16 : 52

 RESULTS MEN AGE GROUP 60+/65+

Page 1 Preliminary Round

Goals

Result

Preliminary Round

Teams
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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

No Day Time P RM

716 9 Jul 09:00 1 P5/6 SV Cannstatt/GER (65+) – Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN 9 : 2

717 9 Jul 11:30 1 P3/4 SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER – VK Kupele Piestany/SVK 3 : 4

718 9 Jul 16:15 2 P1/2 Handwerk Magdeburg/GER – SV Cannstatt/GER (60+) 1 : 4

Pl Team

1 SV Cannstatt/GER (60+)

2 Handwerk Magdeburg/GER

3 VK Kupele Piestany/SVK

4 SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER

5 SV Cannstatt/GER (65+)

6 Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN

Final Result

Ranking Matches Place 1 - 6

Teams

 RESULTS MEN AGE GROUP 60+/65+

Page 2 Final Results

Result
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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

No Day Time P

801 4 Jul 18:45 1 SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER – SC Aegir Essen/GER 10 : 6

802 5 Jul 17:30 2 Hohenlimburger SV/GER – SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 9 : 6

803 6 Jul 18:30 2 SC Aegir Essen/GER – Hohenlimburger SV/GER 3 : 10

804 7 Jul 13:00 2 Hohenlimburger SV/GER – SC Aegir Essen/GER 16 : 4

805 8 Jul 10:00 1 SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER – Hohenlimburger SV/GER 4 : 4

806 9 Jul 15:00 2 SC Aegir Essen/GER – SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 4 : 12

Final Result 

Pl Team M Pts

1 Hohenlimburger SV/GER 4 10 39 : 17

2 SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 4 7 32 : 23

3 SC Aegir Essen/GER 4 0 17 : 48

RESULTS

WOMEN AGE GROUP 30+

Teams

Double Round

Result

Goals
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VI. EUROPEAN WATER POLO MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

4 TO 9 JULY – HAMBURG/GERMANY

MEN AGE GROUP 30+ MEN AGE GROUP 35+

1. SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER 1. CCCP Masters Moscow/RUS

2. Aquatico Lviv/UKR 2. Not Awarded

3. SC Neustadt/GER 3. ACS Brenntag Rom./ROU

4. Rapid Bucharest/ROU 4. ASD Pol. Pozzillo Acireale/ITA

5. VK Kupele Piestany/SVK 5. TV Gut Heil HH-Billstedt/GER

VK Veteran 70 Split/CRO   (Disqualified)

MEN AGE GROUP 40+ MEN AGE GROUP 45+

1. Water Polo Romania/ROU 1. Dyn. Masters Moscow/RUS

2. Dubrovnik Masters/CRO 2. WPC Kiev/UKR

3. Imperial Sport Chisinau/MDA 3. Esti Izmir/TUR

4. WPC Partizan Belgrade/SRB 4. Euro Sporting Rome/ITA

5. CC Ortigia Syracuse/ITA 5. Happy Hippos Budapest/HUN

6. SG Stadtwerke Munich/GER 6. Socchi/RUS

7. ZV de Ham Wormermeer/NED 7. WSG Oberhausen/GER

MEN AGE GROUP 50+ MEN AGE GROUP 55+

1. Euro Sporting Rome/ITA 1. SC Duesseldorf 98/GER

2. HZC Robben Hilversum/NED 2. Euro Sporting Rome/ITA

3. SV Cannstatt/GER 3. Neptun Berlin-Koepenick/GER

4. Dynamo Lviv/UKR 4. SC Kalev Tallinn/EST

5. WPM Moscow/RUS

6. Club Univ. St.Petersburg/RUS

7. Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN

8. PSV Eindhoven/NED

MEN AGE GROUP 60/65+ WOMEN AGE GROUP 30+

1. SV Cannstatt/GER (60+) 1. Hohenlimburger SV/GER

2. Handwerk Magdeburg/GER 2. SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER

3. VK Kupele Piestany/SVK 3. SC Aegir Essen/GER

4. SV Poseidon Hamburg/GER

5. SV Cannstatt/GER (65+)

6. Helsingfors Simsallskap/FIN

FINAL RESULTS
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